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Toilet paper small rolls

FSC* CO16151

The mark of
responsible forestry

aEvEa
awam® Prestige

COMPANY CERTIFICATES: 1SO 9001 1SO 14001 1SO 50001

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The choice for high quality and hygiene demands: high-quality, 3-ply cellulose from sustainable forestry is transformed into super soft, bright

white and absorbent toilet paper.

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Brand

Coding

label / certification
Embossing

Quality

Layer

Rolls x sheets

Sheetsize

Colour

Roll Diameter (cm)
Diameter core (cm)
Grammage g/sgm/Ply
Length / Roll (m)

Sheets / Roll

net weight / CU (kg)

EAN Pack

Rolls / Pack

Packaging unit

Length of transport unit (cm)
Width transport unit (cm)
Height of transport unit (cm)
net weight per transport unit (kg)
EAN-Case

Pallet

Pallet height (cm)

net weight per pallet (kg)
EAN-pallet

Satino prestige
MT1

EU Ecolabel, FSC®-Mix, Dermatest Guarantee
Butterfly
Cellulose

3

8 X150

9,4x12

Bright white
10,8

4,1

15

18

150

0,61
4000735323258
8

8x8

86,4

43,2

18,8

4,87
4000735323265
30

203

146,19
4000735323272
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